

pachet birotica

I.D.: 98032044

Data publicarii	31.05.24	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 507,23 RON - 507,23 RON

Descriere: PIONEZE METAL CENTRUM COLOR 80368 13 CUTIE 2,52 32,77 H006 HARTIE A4 AUTOCOLANTA 125COLI/TOP 1 TOP 62 62 FOARFECA 250MM CENTRUM 82240 4 BUC 16,81 67,23 BALON MIC 0.50 BANI 200 BUC 0,42 84,03 POMPA BALOANE 11144367 HZ 3 BUC 12,61 37,82 DOSAR PVC 100 BUC 0,63 63 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 NOKI / HZ 100/SET 2 SET 8,5 17 PLIC C6 AUTOADEZIV 121101 121100 100 BUC 0,12 12 PLIC C4 SILICONIC 138303 20 BUC 0,35 7 PLIC TB4 BURDUF 5CM 105947 50 BUC 1,4 70 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 NIVEUS 80G 20 TOP 0 0 BANDA ADEZIVA 48 X 60M TAPE ACRYLIC 6 BUC 3,78 22,69 BANDA ADEZIVA 18 X 33 OPTIMA INVIZIBILA 6 BUC 2,1 12,61 MINA CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.35-0.5-0.7-1.0 TIKKY 2 BUC 5,04 10,08 PIX PENSAN MY TECH ALBASTRU 10 BUC 0,9 9
